
 

Southern English Setter Society Open Show, 21st July 2024 
Judge: Pat Harris, Memorials: Gerald Condron 

Best In Show : Richecca Midwinter 
Reserve Best In Show : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On With Monaysbridge 

Best Opposite Sex : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On With Monaysbridge 
Best Dog : Richecca Midwinter 

Reserve Best Dog : Ravensett Midas Touch At Teignestuary 
Best Bitch : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On With Monaysbridge 

Reserve Best Bitch : Sh Ch Chanina Golden Rose JW 
Best Puppy In Show : Wansleydale Bee Happy At Bramstorm 

Best Veteran In Show : Niddbeck Smokey Opal At Walshaw JW 
 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (0) Minor Puppy: (0) 

Puppy: (4) 
1st: Wansleydale Beekeeper At Redhara 
2nd: Hawklawn Hazzard County At Balvenie 
3rd: Walshaw Can't Stop Dancing  
Res: Kanietter Sea Shanty  

Puppy: (3) 
1st: Wansleydale Bee Happy At Bramstorm 
2nd: Wansleydale Busy As A Bee At Caprow 
3rd: Culverwell Touch Of Fortune At Wolversdon 

Veteran: (2) 
1st: Dobbies Delight At Grantastar 
2nd: Anlory Burano Via Jolymore 

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Niddbeck Smokey Opal At Walshaw JW 
 

Junior: (4,2) 
1st: Walshaw One More Night 
2nd: Ravensett Cote D'azur 
 

Junior: (4) 
1st: Mariglen My Heart Will Go On With Monaysbridge 
2nd: Ravensett Cappucino With Samelen 
3rd: Sharnyx Springtime At Daraquist 
Res: - Wansleydale Busy As A Bee At Caprow 

Yearling: (2) 
1st: Severnsett Black Prince 
2nd: Walshaw One More Night 

Yearling: (2) 
1st: Hunterblue Mystique At Diersett 
2nd: Hydeparker Birdy Willow 

Novice: (3,1) 
1st: Wansleydale Beekeeper At Redhara 
2nd: Walshaw One More Night 

Novice: (1) 
1st: Teasmade Summer Evening 
 

Graduate: (2) 
1st: Sirius Blue Heaven At Grantastar 
2nd: Kanietter Sea Sarka 

Graduate: (0) 
 

Post Graduate (0) 
 

Post Graduate: (3,1) 
1st: Mariglen Unwrapped JW 
2nd: Walshaw Watercolours  

Limit: (2) 
1st: Richecca Midwinter 
2nd: Phenset Firestorm 

Limit: (2,1) 
1st: Mariglen Villanelle 
 

Open: (4,3) 
1st: Ravensett Midas Touch At Teignestuary   

Open: (2) 
1st: Sh Ch Chanina Golden Rose JW  
2nd: Gillancette Lady Of Leisure 

Special Beginners (1) 
1st: Ravensett Cote D'azur 

Special Beginners (1) 
1st: Hydeparker Birdy Willow 

Michael Winch, Yearling Award 
1st: Walshaw One More Night 
2nd: Sharnyx Springtime At Daraquist 
3rd: Wansleydale Bee Happy At Bramstorm 
Res: Hunterblue Mystique At Diersett 
 

Lesley Allan-Scott Open Award 
1st: Phenset Firestorm 
2nd: Richecca Midwinter 
3rd: Sh Ch Chanina Golden Rose JW 
Res: Niddbeck Smokey Opal At Walshaw JW 
VHC: Kanietter Sea Sarka 

 


